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A%
#3L5ME (mm) 2.499 +0.0005 (SC)
SM:
OM?2: &
OM3: Kt
OM4: #EB2x

OMS: ITIRZE
BT: 0.9mMm/2mm/3mm (£0.1)
WI: 2mm/3mm*2 (£0.1)

3.4,5,6,7,8,9,10m ZEH
LSZH
I[EC 60332-1
g G652D/G657A1/G657A2
%tE: OM2/OM3/OM4/OMS

P MRE

RN S <19.6N
BOHAEEE > 40N
BITEE -20°C~ 60°C

S b
FRARFE (dB) <0.3 (SM), <0.2 (MM)
B EIRE (dB) =45 (PC); =60 (APC); =50 (UPC)
EABRFER D (dB) <0.2
B HRFER B (dB) <5
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FeEFhA
1=G652D
1A=SC/APC | 1A=SC/APC
2=G657A1
2A=LC/APC | 2A=LC/APC
3=G657A2 YE=# & 010=Tm
3A=FC/APC | 3A=FC/APC
4=G657B3 1=0.9mm AQ=KkEZt 020=2m
4A=ST/APC 4A=ST/APC =1
PC 5=0OMI1 2=2mm OR=f5f& 030=3m
1U=SC/UPC 1U=SC/UPC 2=2i%
6=0OM2 3=3mm | VO=%Z2e& | -
2U=LC/UPC | 2U=LC/UPC
7=0OM3 LC=tT#54%E | 500=50m
3U=FC/UPC | 3U=FC/UPC
8=0OM4
4U=ST/UPC 4U=ST/UPC
9=0OMS5

S5 PC3U3U122YEO30 FC/UPC-FC/UPC W T faf&pks, G652D, 2mm, 3m
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